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2025/26 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 27.07.2025, 14:00, , Горішні Плавні. 33°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

0 : 3

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

35 Shukhman Bohdan
33
23 Plys Oleksii
4 Tkach Valentyn
7 Lavruk Viktor
32
20 Khachatrian Eduard
10 Kozak Serhii (C)

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

37 Karpus Zakhar
77 Stetsiuk Anatolii

Substitutes
12 Kozlov Stanislav
9 Skrypkevych Maksym

Coach
Rebenok Pavlo

1 Dubovyi Ivan
99 Kovalenko Maksym
17 Taranushych Vadym (C)
94 Voloshko Bohdan
18 Hordiichuk Vadym
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
23 Miserzhy Serhii
8 Khussin Tymofii
7 Chehlov Maksym
21 Zamurenko Pavlo
33 Mazur Yevhenii

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
2 Myziuk Yurii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
9 Slipukhin Andrii
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii
55 Korol Volodymyr
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Dubyna Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Plieshko Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #2
Friday, 27.07.2025, 14:00, , Горішні Плавні. 33°C.

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні 0 : 3 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
33' 8 Khussin Tymofii

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond 44'

55' 17 Taranushych Vadym

7 Lavruk Viktor
9 Skrypkevych Maksym 58'

63' 94 Voloshko Bohdan
10 Tyshyninov Vladyslav

77' 7 Chehlov Maksym

82' 23 Miserzhy Serhii
11 Kovalskyi Heorhii

82' 21 Zamurenko Pavlo
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

87' 36 Morokhovets Vitalii
2 Myziuk Yurii

87' 7 Chehlov Maksym
78 Shapoval Vladyslav

37 Karpus Zakhar 87'
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